
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

98 

14A 

69 

14 

68 

28A 

33A 

11 

21 

81 

10 

16 

64 

23 

83 

18A 

43 

14D 

71 

18 

8 

90 

26 

7 

75 

47A 

92 

83A 

9 

44 

98A 

85 

28B 

4 

63 

38 

05 

84 

855 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Phil Lasco 

Dave Kunicki 

Jerry Robinson 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Mark Hilderbrand 

Mark Mcilyar 

Joe Robau 

Gary Moore 

Hugh Boocher 

Stephen Seitz 

Steven Cole 

James Heck 

John Cloud 

Vincent Dean 

Carl Janin 

John Bergendahl 

John Fudge 

John Scott 

Phil Mulacek 

JP Griffith 

David Lasco 

Rick Ortman 

Sterling Mulacek 

David Neidell 

John Fershtand 

Roger Williams 

Gene Hassell 

Jana Griffith 

George Wright 

Andrew Alcazar 

Mark Hannifin 

Jace Mulacek 

Joseph P. Conte 

Scott Holley 

Daniel Haynes 

Scott Borchetta 

A.C. D'Augustine 

Bruce Wing 

Class 

6BP 

12GT 

6AP 

12MP3 

12GT 

6AP 

6AP 

6BP 

6TA 

12MP3 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6TA 

6NC 

6TA 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6AP 

6BP 

12MP2 

6BP 

6BP 

6TA 

6TA 

6TA 

6BP 

6BP 

6BPG 

6NC 

6BP 

6TA 

6BP 

6TA 

6AP 

6NC 

12MP3 

Laps 

3 

2 

1 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

2:23.178 

2:24.480 

2:28.681 

2:29.662 

2:31.393 

2:31.805 

2:35.557 

2:36.916 

2:36.927 

2:37.084 

2:37.491 

2:37.769 

2:38.300 

2:38.440 

2:38.745 

2:38.817 

2:38.986 

2:39.215 

2:39.765 

2:40.764 

2:41.021 

2:41.203 

2:41.703 

2:42.833 

2:46.078 

2:46.280 

2:46.510 

2:46.872 

2:47.492 

2:47.632 

2:47.743 

2:48.218 

2:48.925 

2:51.568 

2nd Best 

2:26.407 

2:27.022 

2:29.913 

2:32.849 

2:31.818 

2:35.564 

2:37.235 

2:37.942 

2:39.292 

2:39.469 

2:37.918 

2:38.560 

2:39.979 

2:39.650 

2:41.265 

2:40.592 

2:40.125 

2:43.433 

2:43.051 

2:46.295 

2:42.311 

2:41.960 

2:44.326 

2:50.569 

2:46.676 

2:46.673 

2:48.360 

2:50.614 

2:51.461 

2:47.805 

2:48.391 

2:51.409 

2:55.459 

Year 

1969 

2016 

1969 

2010 

1998 

1972 

1971 

1964 

1968 

2012 

1965 

1969 

1964 

1970 

1965 

1968 

1966 

1966 

1971 

1966 

1968 

1966 

1988 

1966 

1968 

1969 

1968 

1968 

1964 

1963 

1966 

1970 

1965 

1968 

1963 

1970 

1972 

1965 

1980 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mercury Cougar 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Shelby Cobra 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Bizzarrini 5300 GT 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro RS 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang 

AMC Javelin 

Jaguar XKE 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby Cobra 

Porsche 911SC 

Engine 

350 

5000 

437 

8400 

5000 

460 

454 

327 

302 

302 

297 

355 

331 

302 

351 

302 

5354 

350 

289 

427 

289 

350 

289 

357 

308 

302 

302 

327 

332 

289 

302 

289 

304 

4200 

302 

427 

351 

3200 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  SCCA Pro Racing 

US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:00:00 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/7/2020 06:00 


